K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OI' OCTOBER- 2020

TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderatcr
1.10.2020 Thursday | Case Anemia in Pregnancy Dr. Aezazulla Dr. Abhay
: Discussion Khan
3.10.2020 Saturday | Seminar | Impurities in nitrous oxide | Dr. Azezullah Dr. Ganapathi
Khan Dr.Abhay
| — — S — — e br. Madumitha
6.10.2020 Tuesday | Journal Intravenous administration | Dr. Smitha | Dr.Nazim
Club of dexmedtomidine and
quality of recovery after
elective surgery in adult ‘
patients e T
8.10.2020 Thursday | Case COPD with its Anesthetic Dr. Amrutha Dr. Abhay
Discussion | work up
9.10.2020 Friday Seminar | ABG analysis Dr. Sheethal Dr. Abhay
Dr.Ganapathi
13.10.2020 | Tuesday | Journal Non-opioid analgesics in Dr. Hemanth Dr. Abhay
Club adults after major surgery:
systemic review with
network meta- analysis of |
randomized trial — |
15.10.2020 | Thursday | Case Orbital floor reconstruction | Dr. Smitha Dr. Gancpathi
| Discussion | jts anesthetic implications | _
16.10.2020 | Friday Seminar | Airway assessment Dr.Kaustubha Dr. Abhay
= S = Dr. Madumitha
120.10.2020 Tuesday | Journal Vasopressors and in tropes Dr.Amrutha Dr. Madumitiic
Club in shock which one to choose i
22.10.2020 | Thursday | Case Thyroid and its anesthesia Dr. Hemanth Dr. Abhay
Discussion | work up
23.10.2020 | Friday Seminar | Supraglottic airway den ices | Dr. Amrutha Dr. Abhay
Dr. Madumithe
127102020 | Tuesday | Journal Role of melatonin in Dr. Smitha Dr. Abhay
Club attenuation of hemodynamic
responses to laryngoscope
- and intubation |
29.10.2020 | Thursday | Case Mitral regurgitation and its | Pr. Himadarshini Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion | gnesthetic work up
30.10.2020 | Friday Seminar | Intraoperative blood loss Dr. Hemanth Dr. Madumithc
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